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36 $64,528 $69,411
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Part-Time 

Female Assitant 

Coaches

1 1

$5,442 $2,119

1 1

$5,442 $2,119

1 1

$5,442 $2,119

5 2952 7459 0 1

$2,119

1 1

$5,798 $2,119

1 1

5798 $2,119

68 $71,989 $125,646 3 2 3 3

Plattsburgh, NY 12901

(518) 562-4121
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General Institution Information:

(518) 562-4100

Number of Full-Time Undergraduates

Athletic Department Information

The Equity in Athletics Data Analysis (EADA)

Reporting Year: 9/1/2019-8/31/2020

John Borner

Dean of Student Affairs

136 Clinton Point Drive

0

0

john.borner@clinton.edu

NJCAA Division III

Varsity Team Information

0

$24,641

$10,836

$20,480

$10,128

$35,772

$19,127

$31,831

$23,998

0

014

18

Varsity Teams

Totals

9

15

Men's Cross Country 7

Totals by Gender

Men's Teams

Women's Teams

Men's Basketball

Men's Soccer

2952 7459 0

Women's Cross Country

*CCC does not offer athletic financial aid.

Women's Basketball

Women's Soccer

0


