The Equity in Athletics Data Analysis (EADA) Reporting Year: 9/1/2019-8/31/2020

General Institution Information:						
Institution:	Clinton Communi	Clinton Community College				
Address:	136 Clinton Point	136 Clinton Point Drive				
Plattsburgh, NY 12901						
Phone:	(518) 562-4100					
Number of Full	-Time Undergraduates	Men	Woman			
526		250	276			

Athletic Department Information									
Contact: John Borner									
Title:	Dean of Student Affairs								
Address:	136 Clinton Point Drive								
	Plattsburgh, NY 12901								
Phone:	(518) 562-4121								
Email:	john.borner@clinton.edu								
Sanction Body:	NJCAA Division III								
Totals by Gender	Unduplicated Counts by Gender	Total Annual Expenses	Total Annual Revenues						
Men's Teams	36	\$64,528	\$69,411						
Women's Teams	21	\$62,358	\$69,981						

Varsity Team Information								
Varsity Teams	Total Participants	Annual Operating (Game-Day) Expenses by Team	Annual Total Expenses by Team	Count and Annual Salary of Part-Time <u>Male Head</u> Coaches	Count and Annual Salary of Part-Time Female Head Coaches	Count and Annual Salary of Part-Time <u>Male Assitant</u> Coaches	Count and Annual Salary of Part-Time Female Assitant Coaches	
Men's Basketball	14	\$24,641	\$35,772	1 \$5,442	0	1 \$2,119	0	
Men's Soccer	18	\$10,836	\$19,127	1 \$5,442	0	1 \$2,119	0	
Men's Cross Country	7	2952	7459	1 \$5,442	0	1 \$2,119		
Women's Cross Country	5	2952	7459		0		1 \$2,119	
Women's Basketball	9	\$20,480	\$31,831	0	1 \$5,798	0	1 \$2,119	
Women's Soccer	15	\$10,128	\$23,998		1 5798		1 \$2,119	
<u>Totals</u>	68	\$71,989	\$125,646	3	2	3	3	

^{*}CCC does not offer athletic financial aid.